
 
 

 

AABIP/AIPPD IP Fellow Case Discussion Series Schedule 2022-2023 
 

IP Fellow Case discussion series will be held on the last Wednesday of the month at 4pm PST / 6pm CST / 7pm EST 

Date Presenter 2nd Faculty Topic 
Wed - 8/31/22 Diana Yu Kyle Bramley Parapneumonic/empyema with bronchopleural fistula 
Wed - 9/28/22 Melissa Tukey Roy Cho Hemoptysis 
Wed - 10/26/22 Kyle  Bramley Melissa Tukey Tracheostomy/T-Tube 
Wed - 11/30/22 Diana Yu Kyle Bramley Tracheo/Bronchoesophageal fistula 
12/2022 -- -- -- NO December Session -- 
Wed - 01/25/23 Melissa Tukey Jamie Bessich Subglottic/tracheal stenosis 
Wed - 02/22/23 Jamie Bessich Diana Yu Malignant central airway obstruction  
Wed - 03/29/23 Roy Cho Melissa Tukey  Lung Transplant and airway complications 
Wed - 04/26/23 Kyle Bramley Jamie Bessich COPD and bronchoscopic management 
Wed - 05/31/23 Jamie Bessich Roy Cho Robotic bronchoscopy and future catheter directed therapies  
Wed - 06/28/23 Roy Cho Diana Yu Malignant pleural effusion and management 

 


